Most

Favoured | Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty
Rate
2009.69.10 | Grape concentrate, of a Brix value 0.0% free
not less than 68, for use in the
manufacture of fruit juices or
beverages; Grape juice for wine-
making
2009.69.90 | Other 9.5% free
2009.7 Apple juice:
2009.71 Of a Brix value not exceeding 20
2009.71.10 | Reconstituted 9.35 ¢/litre free
but not less
than 8.5%
2009.71.90 | Other 4.0% free
2009.79.10 | Concentrated 9.35 ¢/litre free
but not less
than 8.5%
2009.79.90 | Other 4.0% free
2009.80 Juice of any other single fruit or
vegetable
2009.80.11 | Of a fruit: Prunes 0.0% free
2009.80.19 | Of a fruit: Other 0.0% free
2009.80.20 | Of a vegetable 9.5% free
2009.90 Mixtures of juices
2009.90.10 | Of citrus fruit juices, dehydrated 0.0% free
2009.90.20 | Of orange and grapefruit juices; 0.0% ﬁ'eej
other than dehydrated
2009.90.30 | Of other fruit juices, whether or not 6.0% free
dehydrated i}
2009.90.40 | Of vegetable juices 9.5% free |
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